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L_iga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 4

Sexta

3 Livre Marcas

Qualify (30:00 Time)
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(100) FABIO - LEMANS
1 15:16:51.647
2 2:42.067 +10.011 15:19:33.714
3 2:40.862 +8.806 15:22:14.576
4 2:37.272 +5.216 15:24:51.848
5 2:35.832 +3.776 15:27:27.680
6 2:33.555 +1.499 15:30:01.235
7 2:32.846 +0.790 15:32:34.081
8 2:56.128 +24.072 15:35:30.209
9 2:32.486 +0.430 15:38:02.695
10 2:33.222 +1.166 15:40:35.917
11 2:32.056 - 15:43:07.973
(066) RODRIGO HERNANDES MORENO
1 15:17:21.306
2 2:42.713 +10.275 15:20:04.019
3 2:42.141 +9.703 15:22:46.160
4 2:36.749 +4.311 15:25:22.909
5 2:35.568 +3.130 15:27:58.477
6 2:39.683 +7.245 15:30:38.160
7 2:36.637 +4.199 15:33:14.797
8 2:38.943 +6.505 15:35:53.740
9 2:32.438 - 15:38:26.178
10 2:35.147 +2.709 15:41:01.325
(171) ALEXANDRE SOUZA
1 - 15:29:33.958
2 2:36.194 +1.988 15:32:10.152
3 2:35.719 +1.513 15:34:45.871
4 2:34.440 +0.234 15:37:20.311
5 2:35.202 +0.996 15:39:55.513
6 .034.206 - 15:42:29.719
7 2:34.421 +0.215 15:45:04.140
(32) EBER QUINTINO GOMES
1 15:21:23.522
2 2:53.144 +16.391 15:24:16.666
3 2:49.450 +12.697 15:27:06.116
4 2:45.144 +8.391 15:29:51.260
5 2:42.874 +6.121 15:32:34.134
6 2:44.287 +7.534 15:35:18.421
7 2:39.153 +2.400 15:37:57.574
8 2:39.780 +3.027 15:40:37.354
9 2:38.596 +1.843 15:43:15.950
10 2:36.753 - 15:45:52.703
(260) FABIANO PASSARELLI LOPES
1 15:17:43.477
2 2:45.462 +7.628 15:20:28.939
3 2:43.759 +5.925 15:23:12.698
4 2:41.969 +4.135 15:25:54.667
5 2:41.332 +3.498 15:28:35.999
6 2:40.635 +2.801 15:31:16.634
7 2:37.834 - 15:33:54.468
8 2:39.057 +1.223 15:36:33.525
9 2:39.530 +1.696 15:39:13.055
10 2:39.577 +1.743 15:41:52.632
1 2:38.260 +0.426 15:44:30.892
(80) THIAGO ESTEVES DA LIRA
1 15:19:39.775
2 2:44.892 +6.974 15:22:24.667
3 2:43.190 +5.272 15:25:07.857
4 2:41.582 +3.664 15:27:49.439
5 2:38.536 +0.618 15:30:27.975

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 2:40.849 +2.931 15:33:08.824
7 2:38.275 +0.357 15:35:47.099
8 2:38.239 +0.321 15:38:25.338
9 2:38.062 +0.144 15:41:03.400

10 2:37.918 - 15:43:41.318

(43) ANDERSON SCOVOLI
1 - 15:22:17.991
2 2:42.395 +4.211 15:25:00.386
3 2:40.348 +2.164 15:27:40.734
4 2:58.438 +20.254 15:30:39.172
5 2:40.330 +2.146 15:33:19.502
6 2:40.382 +2.198 15:35:59.884
7 2:40.956 +2.772 15:38:40.840
8 2:38.362 +0.178 15:41:19.202
9 2:38.184 - 15:43:57.386
(15) ELIEL GOMES/ JEFF GOMES
1 - 15:22:20.554
2 2:42.981 +3.363 15:25:03.535
3 2:41.549 +1.931 15:27:45.084
4 2:45.718 +6.100 15:30:30.802
5 2:42.189 +2.571 15:33:12.991
6 2:41.568 +1.950 15:35:54.559
7 2:40.503 +0.885 15:38:35.062
8 2:41.306 +1.688 15:41:16.368
9 2:39.618 | - 15:43:55.986
(93) PAULO / ANDRE ZAMANA
1 - 15:16:53.079
2 2:46.938 +7.260 15:19:40.017
3 2:46.114 +6.436 15:22:26.131
4 2:42.363 +2.685 15:25:08.494
5 8:26.176 +5:46.498 15:33:34.670
6 2:44.586 +4.908 15:36:19.256
7 2:44.726 +5.048 15:39:03.982
8 2:41.473 +1.795 15:41:45.455
9 2:39.678 ‘ - 15:44:25.133
(44) ALEXANDRE PEPPE
1 - 15:22:20.293
2 2:44.936 +4.718 15:25:05.229
3 2:40.929 +0.711 15:27:46.158
4 2:40.218 - 15:30:26.376
(101) JOHNNI HUNTER
1 - 15:17:40.473
2 3:08.529 +24.815 15:20:49.002
3 3:35.682 +51.968 15:24:24.684
4 2:49.715 +6.001 15:27:14.399
5 2:49.536 +5.822 15:30:03.935
6 2:49.462 +5.748 15:32:53.397
7 2:46.046 +2.332 15:35:39.443
8 2:47.745 +4.031 15:38:27.188
9 2:44.674 +0.960 15:41:11.862
10 2:43.714 - 15:43:55.576
(97) EMERSON PIEDADE
1 - 15:22:13.915
2 2:52.651 +8.694 15:25:06.566
3 2:47.057 +3.100 15:27:53.623
4 2:44.205 +0.248 15:30:37.828
5 2:46.751 +2.794 15:33:24.579
6 2:45.872 +1.915 15:36:10.451
7 2:43.957 ‘ - 15:38:54.408
8 2:44.222 +0.265 15:41:38.630

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 2:45.347 +1.390 15:44:23.977
(70) FERNANDO MARC/ WILL
1 15:20:36.577
2 2:50.714 +6.000 15:23:27.291
3 2:48.566 +3.852 15:26:15.857
4 2:44.988 +0.274 15:29:00.845
5 2:44.714 | - 15:31:45.559
6 13:08.650  +10:23.936 15:44:54.209
(82) CEZAR MARTINS
1 15:17:33.545
2 2:48.970 | - 15:20:22.515
3 8:01.227  +5:12.257 15:28:23.742
(55) GABRIEL NEVES
1 15:19:06.396
2 3:04.166 +13.781 15:22:10.562
3 3:30.972 +40.587 15:25:41.534
4 3:07.046 +16.661 15:28:48.580
5 2:54.447 +4.062 15:31:43.027
6 3:16.180 +25.795 15:34:59.207
7 2:50.385 - 15:37:49.592
8 2:53.001 +2.616 15:40:42.593
9 3:02.029 +11.644 15:43:44.622
(625) RICARDO DE BRITO
1 15:21:35.051
2 3:03.622 +10.900 15:24:38.673
3 2:57.564 +4.842 15:27:36.237
4 3:18.141 +25.419 15:30:54.378
5 2:56.672 +3.950 15:33:51.050
6 2:52.722 - 15:36:43.772
7 3:23.595 +30.873 15:40:07.367

(333) CARLOS ALBERTO / ELVIS CARLOS DANTAS

1 15:21:16.620

2 2:59.836 | - 15:24:16.456

3 3:03.218 +3.382 15:27:19.674
(717) FABIO ANDERSON BUZZATO GOMES

1 15:26:54.072

2 3:28.523 +26.740 15:30:22.595

3 3:01.810 +0.027 15:33:24.405

4 3:01.783 - 15:36:26.188

5 7:28.138 +4:26.355 15:43:54.326
(36) OSVALDO QUEIROZ

1 15:17:10.273

2 7:29.497 | - 15:24:39.770
(27) EDUARDO MATTAR

1 - 15:17:43.019
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Crono Verde Rosso

Licensed to: Verde Rosso

Orbits 3

Direcao de Prova: Ernesto Costa e Silva
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